Cost of Proposed Services

Budget 2002/03

Net Cost

$

(808,554)
(2,037,879)
46,572

(2,799,861)

Operational Outputs
Enforcement

Parking

Abandoned Vehicles

Net Cost of Service

Budget 2003/04

Costs (After Internal Recoveries)

$
3,272,120
6,071,231
71,999

9,415,342

Note: The above Cost of Service Statement includes a depreciation provision for 2002/03 of $339,285 and in 2003/04 of $460,881.
The above Cost of Service Statement also includes an Internal Service Provider surplus allocation for 2002/03 of ($957,509) and in 2003/04 of ($991,754).

Projected Total Surplus 2004/05 (4,180,223)
Projected Total Surplus 2005/06 (4,263,827)
2002/03 Capital Outputs 2003/04

$ $

153,000 Renewals and Replacements 178,500
934,600 New Assets 595,900
387,600 774,400

Nature and Scope

Sources of Funding

100%

¢ City-wide enforcement of relevant acts, regulations and bylaws within the area of

metropolitan Christchurch.

* Managementandoperation of 17 off street parking facilities providing approximately

3,800 spaces and operational control of the paid on street parking resource.

¢ Removal of vehicles abandoned in public places.

User Charges and
Corporate Finance

Lichfield Street Carpark Building.

Revenue

$
(4,257,000)
(9,241,800)
(14,800)

(13,513,600)

Net Cost

$

(984,880)
(3,170,569)
57,192

(4,098,258)
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